SLA V129A “higa’ (2/2)

T001
T002
T003
T004
TO0S
T006
T007
TO08
T009
T010
TO11
TO12
T013
T014
TO15
TO016
TO017
TO18
T019
T020
T021
T022
T023
T024
T025
T026
T027
T028
T029
T030
T031
T032
T033
T034
T035
T036
T037
TO38
T039
T040
T041
T042
T043
T044
T045
T046
T047
T048
T049
T050
TO051
T052
T053
T054
T055
T056
T057
T058
T059
T060
T061
T062
T063
T064
T065
T066

S OAS S &S
< < R
o3z o Qo2 Q2

—

D¢ D WD D U U
z Qo

NN
we< < Yac
2

(<2

Xi84; xi:Sa
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XisSa
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xisa

xisa
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XisSa
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XisSa
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x1Sa

x18a, Xxrdm
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X18a; x1%a; 'xi:Sa
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XiSig
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X184; 'xisd
'xi:Sa
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xi8e; x1Se; x1Se

éa, S$18a star.
Sa, §18a star.; §18a; 'xi:Sa,

xisa; 'xisa

xisa; 'xisa

xisa

XiSa; x18a

xisa

Xisa

xiSe

xisa

xi$a; xi8a; 'xisa
/

xise

xi8e; xiSe; xise; xise

hise; xise

xise

Xis4, xi:Se
xigd

xise

'xisa

xi8a, baita
X18a; 'xiSa
'xisa

xisa

X18a, baita
xiSa

xisa

x18a; x18a; x18a; xiSa
x18a

x18a

x18a

xisa; xisa
xisa; xi:$a
xisa; xisa
xisa

xisa

xiSa

xisa

SLA V129A ‘hisa’ (2/2)
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XiSa
xiSa
xisa

xiSa; xi:Sa

xi$a; xiiSa; xi:8a, ba:ita

xiSa
XiSa
xiSa

baita, §isa star.; xiSa
xiSa, §iSa
xiSa; xiSa; xiSa

xisSa
XiSa

xiSa; xisa

xiSa
xi:Sa
XiSa
xisSa
XiSa
XiSa
xi:Sa
XiSa
x18a
x1Sa
x18a

X1%a, §15a star.; 'xi:Sa

x1Sa
x18a
Xx1Sa
x1Sa
xiSe

xiSe; xiSe, SiSe star.

xisSa

xiSe, SiSe star.; xiSe

x18a

xi8a, xiSe
xi8a; xise, $iSe; baita, xisa

XiSa; xi:Sa

xisSa

xiSa, Sisa; xi:Sa

XiSa
xisSa
Xisa
XiSa
xisa
xise
xise

XiSa; xiSe, xiSa

XiSa

xiSa, Sisa
XiSa; xiSa; xiSa

xise
xisa
xiSa
xisa
/; xi:8a
xisSa
XiSa
xiSa
xiSa
XiSa
xiSa
xiSe
XiSa
xise

xi8a; x¢:8e
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T327
T328

xisa

XiSa; xiSa
xiSe

xisa

xiSa, xiSe; xiSe
xise

xi:Sa

xi:Sa

hisa

x]:84, xi:Sa
xisa

xiisa

xi:i8a, ba:jta star.
xi:Se, x¢:Se
xé:de

'xi:Sa

xiSa

'xiSa

xisa

'kuca

'xi:$a

xisa

xiSa

xisa

xisa

xiSa (1)
xisa

Xi8a, xiSica
Xiza; x1za
xiza

X18a, x18ca
x18a

x&Sa

x18a

x18a

'xi:$a
'xizi$a, 'xe:isa
X18a, klioc¢a
xiSa

X1iSa, x1Sca
x18e

X18a; 'xi:Sa
x1iSa

X18a

'xi:$a, 'ba:ita, (‘xi:isa)
'xi:za
'ba:jta

xisa

xi8a; h’1sa
X18a; xiSa
'xiSa

'xisa

x18a

Xi8a; x18a; x18a
X18a; xysa; 'xisa
x18a

x18a

xisa

xiSa

xiSa

x18a

hisa

/

x1iSa; 'xi:Sa
X18a, x¢isa
xi8a

T329
T330
T331
T332
T333
T334
T335
T336
T337
T338
T339
T340
T341
T342
T343
T344
T345
T346
T347
T348
T349
T350
T351
T352
T353
T354
T355
T356
T357
T358
T359
T360
T361
T362
T363
T364
T365
T366
T367
T368
T369
T370

T371
T372

T373
T374
T375
T376
T377
T378
T379
T380
T381

T382
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T384
T385
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T391

x€isa

x¢isa

x3isa

'xoi8a

x¢isa

x18a

xiSa

X18a, xram; x1Sa
'xizia

'xi:isa

Xram

x18a; 'xi:Sa, 'ku:oca
x'raxm; 'xi:§a, 'ku:oca
'xi:8a, 'ku:ota

xram; 'xi:Sa, 'ku:oca
'xiSa, 'koca

xram; 'xiSa, 'ko¢a
'xi'Sa

hisa, hram; xi8a, xiza; koca,
hisa

'kuca

kiica, hram; xi8a, kiiCa,
xram, zidana xi8a
hisa

hrim; 'xi$a, 'kuca
xiza

hisa, hram star.

hiza, hram, z1d, kuca
'xisa

Xram

'hi:Sa

hram, hisa; 'ba:jta, 'ku:ca,
'xiza

hiza

'xi:$a, 'béd:jta

'xi:iSa, 'xi:Sa

xisa

i34, xram; xGisa
'Xiza

174, kiica; 1za

1za

174

1Za
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T396
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T404
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T406
T407
T408
T409
T410
T411
T412
T413
T414
T415
T416
T417

iza, kli¢a; 1za; 'iza
zlidana "iza, ziidana ramba
17a

'hi:za

hiza

'ku:¢a

1za

1Za

174

'iza

'i:7a

17a

i7a; 'iza; '1:7a; 'i:7a
'rdm, 'kuca, 'i:7za
xi:74, xi'zi:¢ka
xi:za

xii(i)za, 'xi:za
xi:Se

xi$a

xi:Sa

xiiza

kuca, hiza; 'xiza, 'rfdm
'xi:$a, 'bajta

x18a

'xi$a



